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Avesta Series

WY Avesta Serisi

High Ceiling Luminaire

FERL D

“Hayata Isik Tut"

Yiuksek Tavan Armatur

Uriin Kodu / Product Code : FRYU 100

100W

URUN BILGILERi / Product Information

& MEKANIK OZELLIKLER / Mechanical Specifications

Govde Malzemesi / Body Material
Govde Cami / Body Glass

Govde Rengi / Body Color

Govde Boya Tipi / Body Point Type
Genislik (W) / Width (W)
Uzunluk (L) / Length (L)
Yiikseklik (H) / Height (H)
Agirlik (KG) / Weight (KG)

IP Koruma Sinifi / IP Rating
IKGovde Sinifi / IK Rating Body
Montaj Tipi / Mounting Type
Kullanim Omrii (h) / Lifetime
Diflizor / Diffuser

Lens / Lens

Reflektor / Reflector

Garanti Siresi / Warranty Period

Aliminyum Enjeksiyon (Aluminum Injection)

Ps
Gri (Gray)

Elektrostatik Toz Boya (Electrostatic Powder Paint)

238 mm
238 mm
35mm
0.580 kg
IP65
IK7

Aski Halkasi (Hanger Ring)

50.000h

Var (Available)
Var (Available)
2 Y1l (Year)

& ELEKTRIKSEL OZELLIKLER / Electrical Specifications

Elektriksel Giic (W) / Watt (W)
LED / LED

Limen / Lumen (Lm)

Renk Sicakligr / Colour Temp.
Isik Acisi(H) / Beam Angle
Giris Gerilimi / Input Voltage
Frekans / Frenquency
SarjSiiresi / Charging Time
Giic Faktorii / Power Factor
Calisma Sicakligi / Operating Temp.
Sinif / Class

Sensér / Sensor

Kablo / Cable

CRI / CRI

100W

2835 Power Led
10.000Lm
6500K

100
220-240 Volt
50 Hz

0.9 pf

(-15) - 45°C
CLASS |
3x0.75 mm
80+

02—

0.0
350 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800

ENERJi TABLOSU / Energy Table B ENERGY
s
»
o
[
e
c__J
100 kwh/1000n pt

S XK EEEENL
L C € &

Uriin Kodu Isik Akisi

Luminous Flux

Code No

FRYU100 100W 10.000Lm
FRYU100N 100W 10.000Lm
FRYU100G 100W 10.000Lm

Renk Etkinlik
Sicakligi | Faktorii
Colour Luminous
Temp. Effic.
6500K 100lm/W
4000K 100lm/W
3500K 100lm/W

Enerji Uriin Koli
Tiketimi Barkod Koli Boyut | Koli Adedi | Koli Hacmi | Koli Agirlig Barkod
Power Product Dimensions Pcs/Pack Package Package Package
Consumption Barcode Volume Weight Barcode
(kg)

100 8682851106272  500x486x255 20 - - 8682851106517

100 8682851106289  500x486x255 20 - - 8682851106524

100 8682851106296  500x486x255 20 - - 8682851106531





